Date & Time of E-Auction: 07-02-2026 between 11:00 AM and 12:00 Noon. 
Last Date, Time and Place for receipt of EMD: 06-02-2026 till 4.00 PM at Karnataka 
Grameena Bank, SAVANUR Branch. 

KARNATAKA GRAMEENA BANK 

Description of Property: 

Amount Outstanding: Rs.17,40,908/- (Rupees Seventeen lakhs Forty Thousand Nine 
Hundred Eight only) as on 12.11.2024 and interest from 13.11.2024 excluding charges 

HEAD OFFICE: BALLARI 

REGIONAL OFFICE: HAVERI 
BRANCH: SAVANUR 

Boundaries: 

Date:06.01.2026 

Reserve Price: Rs.13,96,000/- (Rupees. Thirteen lakh Ninety-Six thousand only) 
EMD: Rs. 1,39,600/- (DD/PO/BC favoring Karnataka Grameena Bank, SAVANUR Branch 
Or NEFT/RTGS A/C No. 131281013050189, IFSC-PKGBO013128. 

West: Plot Road 
East: Property Bearing TMC No.335 

North: Plot Road 

All the peace and parcel of the Property of residential building TMC No.